
ADAC SX Cup 2015/16
Class SX3

(standings after Event 3 Dortmund)

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Stuttgart Chemnitz Dortmund Points
Team 14. Nov 28. Nov 10. Jan total

Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1
Heat 2 Heat 2 Heat 2

1 9 KTM 25 25 25
25 13 20

2 90 KTM 11 20 10
8 25 13Team MJ Sport / Liqui Moly / Becker

GÖDTNER, Benedikt / GER
FALCON Motorsport
TRACHE, Justin / GER

133

87
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8 25 13
3 34 KTM 20 11 20

20 4 5
4 226 KTM 4 13 11

13 20 16
5 45 KTM 9 8 16

6 7 25
6 252 Suzuki 10 9 9

16 9 11

Team MJ Sport / Liqui Moly / Becker
SCHMID, Ruben / GER
KTM Kosak Racing 
GIELER, John-Pascal / GER

T W ld

FALCON Motorsport
JUNGMANN, Pascal / GER
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing
BLOY, Paul / GER

80

77

71

64
16 9 11

7 81 KTM 5 7 13
11 11 7

8 410 KTM 13 10 8
9 5 8

9 10 KTM 16 - 6
4 - 10

10 6 KTM - 16 -

KTM-Sarholz Racing Team
THUNECKE, Max / GER
KTM Kosak Racing 
OSTERMANN, Carl / GER
  
VIERTEL, Nils / GER

Team Waldmann
MEURER, Lennart / GER

54

36

32

64

53

10 6 KTM 16
- 16 -

11 136 KTM 6 5 -
10 8 -

12 543 KTM - 4 7
- 6 6

13 5 KTM - - 5
7 - 9

14 37 KTM 6
Twenty Suspension
WIRTH Ronny / GER

0
HARMS, Luca / GER

FALCON Motorsport
LAUSCH, Max / GER

VIERTEL, Nils / GER

MXC.de Racing Team
DOMANN, Nick / GER

32

29

23

21

14 37 KTM - 6 -
- 10 -

15 14 KTM 8 - -
5 - -

16 594 KTM 7 - -
- - -

NWS-Racing Team
MUNZ, Jannic / GER
Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau
SAUR, Tim / GER
Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau

WIRTH, Ronny / GER

7

16

13
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